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Year Yr 4 Yr 4,3 Yr 4, MDiv2, 

MMin

Yr 4, MDiv2, 

MMin

Yr 3 Yr 3, 

Henry

Yr 3 Yr 3 Yr 3 Yr 3,2 Yr 2 Yr 2 Yr 2 Yr 2 Yr 2,1

Melina

Yr 1 Yr 1 Yr 1, 

(D.Jimmy-R)

Yr 1 Yr 3,2 Yr 1 Yr 3,2  Yr 1-4  Yr 1-4 

19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 27-Apr 19-Jan 19-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan 21-Jan 19-Jan 19-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 20-Jan 12.Mar 15-Jan 15-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan

Day/ Time Tue 8.55-

11.40am

Sat 20/2   

(8.55-11.40am)

(R6)

Wed

8.00-10.45am

Sat 27/2; 10/4  

(8.55-11.40am)

(L3-5)

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Mon 25/1; 

22/2; 1,8/3 

(8.55-11.40am)

(R4)

Mon-Fri Tue 8.55-

11.40am

Tue 2.15-

4.50pm

Thu 8.00-10.45am

Sat 24/4 (8.55-

1.40am)

(L3-5) 

Fri 8.00-

9.45am

Tue 18/5 

(8.55-

10.45am)

MC

Wed

8.00-10.45am

Thu 2.30-4.20/ 

3.20pm

Wed 8.00-

10.45am

Sat 1/2; 10/4 

(8.55-

11.40pm)

R5

Fri  8.00-

10.45am

Sat 27/3 

(8.55-

11.40pm)

R5

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Sat 6/3 (8.55-

11.40am)

R5

Tue 8.55-

10.45am

Tue  2.15-

4.50pm

Fri  8.00-

10.45am

Sat 

10/4 (8.55-

11.40am) 

(L3-5) 

Wed 8.55-

11.40am

Thu 7.00-

9.45pm

Wed 19/5

(7.00-9.45pm)

WISMA 101

Wed 7.00-

9.45pm
Fri 12/3: 

7.00-

9.30pm;

Sat 13/3: 

8.00am-

12.30pm, 

1.30-4.30pm

Fri 15/1: 7.00-

9.30pm;

Sat 16/1: 

8.00am-

12.30pm, 1.30-

4.30pm

Fri 15/1: 7.00-

9.30pm;

Sat 16/1: 

8.00am-

12.30pm; 

1.30-4.30pm

 Wed 2.30-

4.00pm 

 Fri 2.00-3.00 

/ 4.00pm 

45 45 45 45 45 30 45 30 45 15 45 45 45 30 45 45 45 2250 2250 1 1 1         15          14 

Date Day          -             -   

18-Jan Mon          -             -   

19-Jan Tue class start 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

20-Jan Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

21-Jan Thu Faculty 1 3 3 2 3 150          -             -   

22-Jan Fri Publication 1 2 3 3          -              1 

23-Jan Sat          -             -   

24-Jan Sun          -             -   

25-Jan Mon 3          -             -   

26-Jan Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

27-Jan Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

28-Jan Thu Admin 1 3 3 2 3 150          -             -   

29-Jan Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

30-Jan Sat          -             -   

31-Jan Sun          -             -   

1-Feb Mon 3          -             -   

2-Feb Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

3-Feb Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

4-Feb Thu 3 3 2 3 150          -             -   

5-Feb Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

6-Feb Sat          -             -   

7-Feb Sun          -             -   

8-Feb Mon          -             -   
9-Feb Tue          -             -   
10-Feb Wed          -             -   
11-Feb Thu          -             -   
12-Feb Fri          -             -   
13-Feb Sat          -             -   
14-Feb Sun          -             -   
15-Feb Mon          -             -   
16-Feb Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

17-Feb Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

18-Feb Thu Faculty Exco 3 3 2 3 150          -             -   

19-Feb Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

20-Feb Sat 3          -             -   

21-Feb Sun          -             -   

22-Feb Mon 3          -             -   

23-Feb Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

24-Feb Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

25-Feb Thu Staff 3 3 2 3 150          -             -   

26-Feb Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

27-Feb Sat 3          -             -   

28-Feb Sun          -             -   

1-Mar Mon 3          -             -   

2-Mar Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

3-Mar Wed Counseling 1 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

4-Mar Thu 3 3 2 3 150          -             -   

5-Mar Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

6-Mar Sat BOG 3          -             -   

7-Mar Sun          -             -   

8-Mar Mon 3          -             -   

9-Mar Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

10-Mar Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

11-Mar Thu 3 3 2 3 150          -             -   

12-Mar Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

13-Mar Sat 0.5          -             -   

14-Mar Sun 0.5          -             -   

15-Mar Mon          -             -   
16-Mar Tue          -             -   
17-Mar Wed          -             -   
18-Mar Thu          -             -   
19-Mar Fri          -             -   
20-Mar Sat          -             -   
21-Mar Sun          -             -   
22-Mar Mon          -             -   
23-Mar Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

24-Mar Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

25-Mar Thu 3 3 1 3 150          -             -   

26-Mar Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

27-Mar Sat 3          -             -   

28-Mar Sun          -             -   

29-Mar Mon          -             -   

30-Mar Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

31-Mar Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

1-Apr Thu Pray & Fast Day          -             -   

2-Apr Fri Good Friday          -             -   

3-Apr Sat          -             -   

4-Apr Sun          -             -   

5-Apr Mon          -             -   

6-Apr Tue 3 3 3 2 3          -             -   

7-Apr Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

8-Apr Thu 3 3 x 3 150          -             -   

9-Apr Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

10-Apr Sat 3 3 3          -             -   

11-Apr Sun          -             -   

12-Apr Mon          -             -   

13-Apr Tue 3 3 x 2 3          -             -   

14-Apr Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

15-Apr Thu M & E 1 3 3 x 3 150          -             -   

16-Apr Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

17-Apr Sat          -             -   

18-Apr Sun          -             -   

19-Apr Mon          -             -   

20-Apr Tue 3 3 x 2 3          -             -   

21-Apr Wed 3 3 3 3 150           1           -   

22-Apr Thu Faculty Exco2 3 3 x 3 150          -             -   

23-Apr Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

24-Apr Sat 3          -             -   

25-Apr Sun          -             -   

26-Apr Mon          -             -   

27-Apr Tue x 5.5 3 x 2 3          -             -   

28-Apr Wed Curriculum/PG x 5.5 3 3 3 150           1           -   

29-Apr Thu x 5.5 3 x 3 150          -             -   

30-Apr Fri 4 2 3 3          -              1 

1-May Sat Labour Day          -             -   

2-May Sun          -             -   

3-May Mon 4          -             -   

4-May Tue x 5.5 3 x 2 3          -             -   

5-May Wed x 5.5 3 x 3 150           1           -   

6-May Thu x 5.5 3 x 3 150          -             -   

7-May Fri 4 2 3 3          -              1 

8-May Sat STS Day          -             -   

9-May Sun          -             -   

10-May Mon Harvest Fes. Party          -             -   

11-May Tue 3 3 x 2 3          -             -   

12-May Wed 3 3 x 3 150           1           -   

13-May Thu          -             -   

14-May Fri          -             -   

15-May Sat          -             -   

16-May Sun          -             -   

17-May Mon          -             -   

18-May Tue 3 x x 2 x x          -             -   

19-May Wed x x x x 150 x          -             -   

20-May Thu x 3 x 3 150          -             -   

21-May Fri 2 3 3          -              1 

22-May Sat

23-May Sun

24-May Mon
1st sem. Holidays 

24/5-23/6

Notes : Guided 

studies 

BM Department - Time Chart (Year 1-4)

Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 1, 2021. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

  

Classroom

Credit Hours

Lecturer

Start dates

NC,x = No Class/ Not In

Chinese New Year 

Holidays

10/2 online 

Ministry

STS Retreat

Mid Semester 

Break

Registration for 2nd 

Semester 2021

25/3 Faculty 2

Hari Raya Puasa

Exam week 

20/5 Academic

CGC meeting

2/12/2020


